
Varsity
Date Day Time Conf. Event/Host Opponent Location
3/26/24 Tuesday 6:30 NC Pius XI High School St. Thomas More Uihlein Soccer Park
3/28/24 Thursday 6:30 NC Pius XI High School Waukesha North Uihlein Soccer Park

04/08/24 Monday 6:30 Conf. Pius XI High School Wisconsin Lutheran Uihlein Soccer Park
4/10/24 Wednesday 4:30 PM Conf. Pius XI High School Cudahy Uihlein Soccer Park
4/12/24 Friday 6:30 PM NC Racine Lutheran Racine Lutheran Pritchard Park (Racine)
4/15/24 Monday 6:30 PM Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
4/17/24 Wednesday 4:30 NC St. Joseph St. Joseph Kenosha
4/20/24 Saturday 5:00 NC Pius XI High School Wauwatosa East Uihlein Soccer Park
4/22/24 Monday 4:30 PM Conf. Pius XI High School New Berlin Eisenhower Uihlein Soccer Park
4/24/24 Wednesday 6:30 PM NC Waukesha South Waukesha South South High School
4/26/24 Friday 6:30 PM NC Pius XI High School St. Catherine (Racine) Whitnall High School
4/29/24 Monday 4:30 PM Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School

5/1/24 Wednesday 4:30 PM Conf. Pius XI High School Greenfield Uihlein Soccer Park
5/2/24 Thursday 6:30 PM NC Waterford Waterford Waterford High School
5/4/24 Saturday 2:00 NC Brookfield Academy Brookfield Academy Brookfield High School
5/6/24 Monday 6:30 PM Conf. Pius XI High School Pewaukee Uihlein Soccer Park

5/10/24 Friday 4:30 PM NC Living Word Lutheran Living Word Lutheran Living Word Lutheran Hight School
5/13/24 Monday 4:30 PM Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central West Allis Hale Soccer Field
5/20/24 Monday TBD WC TBD WC Crossover TBD
5/23/24 Thursday 6:30 NC Pius XI High School University School Uihlein Soccer Park
5/28/24 Tuesday 7:00 WIAA Regional
5/30/24 Thursday 7:00 WIAA Regional










































